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Complete Roster rorthe
2024 PWBA Myrtle Beach Regional

WELCOME TO THE PWBA TOUR! BOWLERS ON THIS ROSTER ARE CONFIRMED INTO THE MYRTLE BEACH
REGIONAL
This is a USBC certified event. This is a singles, scratch tournament.

***ALL TIMES ARE LOCAL****

OFFICIAL PRACTICE SESSION: Sunday, January 21; 8:00 - 8:30AM
NON-MEMBER MEETING: Sunday at 8:45AM

ROLL CALL TIME:
Qualifying roll call will be 30 minutes prior to the start of competition in the Player Locker Room

QUALIFYING: Sunday, January 21; 10:00AM
Squad bowls 8 games

4 competitors advance to Stepladder Finals

SKIPPING PROCEDURE: After Gm. 1 Skip 2 pr; After Gm. 2 Skip 3 pr; After Gm. 3 Skip 1 pr; After Gm. 4 Skip 2
pr; After Gm. 5 Skip 3 pr; After Gm. 6 Skip 4 pr; After Gm. 7 Skip 1 pr.

Bowlers Name City Squad Starting Pair 1st Pro-Am 2nd Pro-Am
Kathlene Addair (n) Moncks Corner, SC A 11-12

Marissa Allison Painesville, OH A 5-6 SAT, 05:00PM
Brianna Andrew Grand Rapids, Ml A 11-12 SAT, 05:00PM
Sarah Boothe (n) North Augusta, SC A 9-10

Grace Bringham (n) Maitland, FL A 15-16

Kimberly Brown (n) Woodbridge, VA A 9-10

Amber Brunson (n) Miami, FL A 21-22

Courtney Burris Columbus, OH A 13-14

Arianna Campbell (n) Royston, GA A 31-32

Caylin Campbell (n) Savannah, GA A 7-8

Michaela Clardy (n) Little River, SC A 29-30 SAT, 05:00PM
Alexis Cloud (n) Cleveland, OH A 23-24

Dominique Cook Saratoga Springs, NY A 13-14  SAT, 05:00PM
Raina Davis (n) Oklahoma City, OK A 5-6

Carrie Endres (n) Windsor, CO A 13-14

Deborah Epps (n) Temple Hills, MD A 27-28

Jacqueline Evans (n) Stanhope, NJ A 11-12

Alyssa Ferraro (n) Deltona, FL A 19-20

Tinickia Fleming (n) Greenville, SC A 21-22

Victoria Fleming (n) Pinellas Park, FL A 27-28

Crystal Fox (n) Pooler, GA A 25-26

Ashly Galante Palm Harbor, FL A 17-18

Joann Goins (n) Sumter, SC A 25-26

Rose Gowanlock (n) Charlotte, NC A 11-12

Corina Grasso (n) Fort Collins, CO A 31-32

Anna Groce (n) Morrisville, NC A 13-14

Joey Hall Austin, TX A 3-4

Kaitlyn Hamby (n) Chesterfield, VA A 7-8

Kelsey Hammons (n) Elizabethtown, PA A 9-10

Christina Hardee (n) Mount Dora, FL A 19-20

Tomara Harrold (n) Woodstock, GA A 13-14



Bowlers Name

City

Squad Starting Pair 1st Pro-Am

2nd Pro-Am

Holly Helsper (n)
Teresa Holmes (n)
Courtney Jacques (n)
Sarah Jansson (n)
Summer Jasmin
Amber Kishbaugh (n)
Denise Kurek

Lara Kurt (n)
Kassidy Landwehr (n)
Jordan Linkous (n)
Karsyn Lukosius (n)
Brianna MacLeod (n)
Amber MacLeod (n)
Wendy Mann
Claudia Meeks (n)
Alexis Morgan (n)
Addy Nelson (n)
Paige Nelson (n)
Annalise 0'Bryant (n)
Najah Owens (n)
Elizabeth Payeur (n)
Danielle Perdue (n)
Kelly Riebesell (n)
Yasmine Sams (n)
Tabitha Schlupe
Farrand Schneider
Ashley Scott (n)
Kerry Smith
Towanda Smith (n)
Daphne Smith (n)
Tamera Stanton (n)
April Stone-Mills
Myong Sulich (n)
Haley Swindle (n)
Sandra Toole
Michelle Tully (n)
Laura Valdespino
Courtney Walters (n)
Lakota Waters (n)
Elizabeth Weeks (n)
Sagirah Wheeler (n)
Kimberly Wilkerson (n)
Nicole Wilson (n)

Elgin, IL

Myrtle Beach, SC
Albany, GA
Virginia Beach, VA
Beckley, WV
Carolina Shores, NC
Leland, NC
Ocean Isle Beach, NC
Summerville, SC
Blacksburg, VA
Jackson, NJ
Brick, NJ
Conway, SC
South Elgin, IL
Warner Robins, GA
King George, VA
Gregory, SD
Greer, SC

Ball Ground, GA
Raleigh, NC

Ann Arbor, Ml
Fairlawn, VA
Conway, SC
Chesapeake, VA
Akron, OH
Simpsonville, SC
Chesapeake, VA
Lititz, PA

New Bern, NC
Simpsonville, SC
Baltimore, MD
Trinity, NC
Conway, SC
Sharpsburg, GA
Galesburg, Ml
Murrells Inlet, SC
Austin, TX
Whitsett, NC
Havelock, NC
Pageland, SC
Baltimore, MD
Charlotte, NC
Northville, Ml
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21-22
27-28
23-24
17-18
19-20
17-18
29-30
23-24
5-6
21-22
17-18
29-30
7-8
31-32
7-8
7-8
31-32
31-32
19-20
17-18
9-10
3-4
21-22
27-28
9-10
5-6
25-26
15-16
5-6
3-4
15-16
25-26
15-16
27-28
25-26
11-12

29-30
23-24
19-20
23-24

3-4
29-30

SAT, 05:00PM

SAT, 05:00PM
SAT, 05:00PM
SAT, 05:00PM

SAT, 05:00PM

SAT, 05:00PM
SAT, 05:00PM

SAT, 05:00PM

SAT, 05:00PM

SAT, 05:00PM

SAT, 05:00PM
SAT, 05:00PM
SAT, 05:00PM

Total Bowlers 74
A Squad has 74 Bowlers

(n) - Non-Member
SAT, 05:00PM - Pro-Am has 17 Bowlers



